
2025 AusCycling WA State Track Championships
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Event 174: JW15 Pursuit Bronze Final
8 Laps 2000 - Result

1. 44 Ellis SMITH (X-Speed Australia CC) 3:10.445
Half Lap 15.842 (1)

Lap 1 26.842 26.842 (1)
Lap 2 21.841 48.683 (1)
Lap 3 22.733 1:11.416 (1)
Lap 4 23.791 1:35.207 (1)
Lap 5 24.448 1:59.656 (2)
Lap 6 24.293 2:23.949 (1)
Lap 7 23.765 2:47.714 (1)
Lap 8 22.730 3:10.445 (1)

2. 43 Claudia PLOZZA (X-Speed Australia CC) 3:24.773 +14.328
Half Lap 16.104 16.104 (2)

Lap 1 27.221 27.221 (2)
Lap 2 23.218 50.439 (2)
Lap 3 24.151 1:14.590 (2)
Lap 4 25.397 1:39.987 (2)
Lap 5 7.470 1:47.458 (1)
Lap 6 43.968 2:31.426 (2)
Lap 7 26.284 2:57.710 (2)
Lap 8 27.062 3:24.773 (2)


